
Characteristics and
Determinants of Precarious
Employment in Indonesia

by Lilik Sugiharti

Submission date: 16-Jan-2023 11:14AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1993328749
File name: 2022_Precarious_Ono_media_trend.pdf (2.12M)
Word count: 5262
Character count: 28594



1

1

7

9

14

37

40



3

8

16

28

42

43



11

27



3

4

5

5

10

18

19

20

24

26

30

32



3

7

13

17

21

23

39

41



12

36



6

11

13

31

34



2

2

2

6

10

1525

38



1 1

2

9

22

35



33



29





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Characteristics and Determinants of Precarious Employment in
Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

Irini Voudouris. "The use of flexible
employment arrangements: some new
evidence from Greek firms", The International
Journal of Human Resource Management,
2004
Publication

vital.seals.ac.za:8080
Internet Source

N Kamaludin, B Mulyanti. "Cyber Physical
System in the industry", IOP Conference
Series: Materials Science and Engineering,
2020
Publication

International Journal of Manpower, Volume
37, Issue 1 (2016)
Publication

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

modecon.mnau.edu.ua
Internet Source

"Decent Work and Economic Growth",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2021
Publication

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

ec.europa.eu
Internet Source

qspace.qu.edu.qa
Internet Source

repositorio.uam.es
Internet Source

coek.info
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

dessyadriani.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.termedia.pl
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Yeni Mulati, Eny Purwandari. "The Role of
Resilience in Coping with Academic Stress (A
Meta-analysis Study)", KnE Social Sciences,
2022
Publication

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

Epa Wira Darmawan, Suparman Suparman.
"Design of Mathematics Learning Media
based on Discovery Learning to Improve
Problem Solving Ability", Indonesian Journal
on Learning and Advanced Education (IJOLAE),
2019
Publication

Muhammad Adnan, Samia Zarrar, Kamran
Zaffar. "Employee Empowerment and
Compensation as A Consequence on
Employee Job Performance with the
Moderating Role of Employee Accountability",
iRASD Journal of Management, 2021
Publication

Sam M. Mwando, Amin Issa, Verinjaerako
Kangotue. "Staff and students’ perception of
implementing flexible working arrangements
in institution of higher education", Journal of
Facilities Management, 2021
Publication



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

journals.riverpublishers.com
Internet Source

pure.uva.nl
Internet Source

www.ilo.int
Internet Source

Yong Wei, Hongru Zhu, Peng Chen, Wenren
Zuo, Wenhui Qian, Qingyi Zhu. "Minimum
Variance Algorithm-Based Correlation
Analysis between Body Mass Index and the
Malignant Degree of Prostate Cancer
Mediated under Ultrasound Images",
Scientific Programming, 2021
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.erudit.org
Internet Source

www.ilo.org
Internet Source



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Lawrence M. Kahn. "Wage Inequality,
Collective Bargaining, and Relative
Employment from 1985 to 1994: Evidence
from Fifteen OECD Countries", Review of
Economics and Statistics, 2000
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.lancs.ac.uk
Internet Source

essuir.sumdu.edu.ua
Internet Source

files.osf.io
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

library.unisel.edu.my
Internet Source

orlando.mediabistro.com
Internet Source

stax.strath.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source



42 <1%

43 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Hallward-Driemeier, Mary, Bob Rijkers, and
Andrew Waxman. "Do Employers' Responses
to Crises Impact Men and Women Differently?
Firm-level Evidence from Indonesia", Review
of Development Economics, 2016.
Publication

Massimiliano Bratti, Maurizio Conti, Giovanni
Sulis. "Employment protection and firm-
provided training in dual labour markets",
Labour Economics, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Characteristics and Determinants of Precarious Employment in
Indonesia
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


